[ Beta

Professional Hand Tools

1516/1-2-3 pullers with three floating legs

« Self-clamping effect.
* Three legs for increased grip and pulling force.
* For light-duty pulling operations in confined spaces.

A max

mm
S max

mm

art.

Max

mm

L1
mm

mm

015160001

1516/1

60

85

85

10

252

015160002

1516/2

70

85

85

10

245

015160003

1516/3

90

105

105

12

443

www.beta-tools.com




